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Nostalgia Racing Days

Std, GT, GTS 66 71 - Kval

Pos Nbr Cls PIC

Name
Entrant

Mantorp Park

Car
City 7/ Club

Laps

e HOSTALGIA = 27

RACINGDATS

r 4
MANTORP PARK

23 - 24 August 2014

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

CT14/19G1

1 32

5T16/21 G1

CT12/17 G1

3T16/21 G2

5 72 CT12/17G2

CT13/18 G1

CT14/19 G2

CT12/17 G3

CT12/17 G4

10 8 °CT12/17 G5

CT14/19 G3

11 37

CT15/20G1

12 60

CT12/17 G6

13 5

CT12/17 G7

14 92

15 6 CT12/17GS8

CT12/17 G9

16 2

CT14/19 G4

17 24

18 82 5T16/21 G3

Lennart Benatsson (SWE)

02-Depéan AB

Staffan Borgstrom (SWE)

Ari Oksala (FIN)

Wage Sorman (SWE)

Kai Reunanen (FIN)

Christer Nordin (SWE)

Robert Petersson (SWE)

Bo Johansson (SWE)

Ronnie Mattsson (SWE)

02-Depéan AB

Uno Johansson (SWE)

Lars Krokstedt (SWE)

Mats Persson (SWE)

Sture Danielsson (SWE)

Biraer Nielsen (DEN)

Joraen Carlstrom (SWE)

Conny Abrahamsson (SWE)

Roland Falkenback (SWE)

Goran Falkenbera (SWE)

BMW 2002 Ti
Kagerod

Hyllinge MS

Porsche 911 ST

Hoor

RHK

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Lempaala

Lem UA

Volvo P1800 E
Sandared
Boras MK

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Ryttyla
RHK

Ford Escort TC

Kivik

Tomelilla MK

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAmM
Stockholm

SSK

Renault 8 Gordini
Alingsas
RHK

Austin Cooper S
Ballingslov
Hassleholms MK

NSU 1200 TT

Bastad

Hyllinge MS

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Stockholm

SSK

Chevrolet Camaro
Alvsjé

PCSR

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Eskilstuna

RHK

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Stenlgse

ASK

Mini 1275 GT
Linghem

Link6épings MS

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Akersberga

RHK

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
Angelholm

RHK

Volvo P1800 E
Brokind

Linkdpings MS

10

1:46.577

1:51.190

1:52.297

1:55.568

1:58.125

1:58.621

1:59.231

1:59.498

2:00.983

2:02.725

2:03.541

2:04.006

2:04.810

2:05.307

2:06.834

2:07.210

2:08.663

2:13.929

1:46.968

3 4.613 1:53.198

4 5.720 1:52.581

4 8.991 1:56.099

9 11.548 1:59.001

5 12.044 1:58.698

7 12.654 1:59.890

5 12.921 1:59.588

9 14.406 2:01.571

8 16.148 2:02.944

3 16.964 2:04.726

8 17.429 2:04.027

1 18.233 2:06.625

4 18.730 2:10.203

4 20.257 2:08.839

4 20.633 2:08.985

3 22.086 2:09.921

4 27.352 2:15.254

Fastest time : 1:46.577 inlap 3 by nbr. 32 : Lennart Bengtsson (BMW 2002 Ti)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Max Lundgren

Domare

Timekeeper

Reine Eriksson

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




